



11-15 May 2025 | New Orleans, Louisiana USA

of Travel Medicine

## LETTER OF INVITATION

Letter of Invitation to attend the 19th Conference of the International Society of Travel Medicine (CISTM19), 11-15 May 2025, Hilton New Orleans Riverside Conference Hotel, Two Poydras St, New Orleans, Louisiana 70130, USA.

Date:	
Full Name:	
Date of Birth:	
Designation/Institution Position:	
Passport Number:	
Passport Date of Issued:	Passport Expiry Date:
Institution Address 1:	
Institution Address 2:	
Institution State, City/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:
Country:	
On behalf of the International Society of Travel Medicine (ISTM), we would like to officially invite you to attend and participate in the 19th Conference of the International Society of Travel Medicine (CISTM19).	

The purpose of the CISTM19 meeting is to unite global healthcare professionals to address travel-related

The purpose of the CISTM19 meeting is to unite global healthcare professionals to address travel-related health challenges, promote collaboration, and advance practices through workshops, presentations, and networking.

All attendees must pay a registration fee based on their member type. Please visit the <u>registration page</u> located on the ISTM website.

Sincerely,

Interim Executive Director

aren a Geralishi

International Society of Travel Medicine | 11720

Amber Park Drive Suite 160 | Atlanta, GA 30009 US

istm@istm.org